

TWL100ADP-B

Twinkly Line – Adhesive + Magnetic LED Light Strip, 1.5m / 5ft, 16 Million Colors (Extension Kit)

Twinkly Line – App-controlled Adhesive + Magnetic LED Light Strip with RGB (16 million colors) LEDs. Extension Kit. 1.5m / 5ft, Black. Indoor smart home decoration light.

Twinkly Line (Extension Kit) provides an additional 5ft to add to your Twinkly Line to reach a total length of 10ft. It can only be used in conjunction with a Twinkly Line Starter Kit.

Twinkly Line is a smart LED strip that can be controlled via app and vocal assistants. With a total length of 5ft (extensible to 10ft), an adhesive & magnetic back, and a premium all-black look, Twinkly Line will look great whether hidden behind a cabinet unit or installed in plain sight, bringing new levels of lighting design and creativity in your connected home. Like all Twinkly products, Line can be mapped and every single LED can be controlled individually, allowing you to create and reproduce unique effects, gradients, and color animations – Line becomes your screen.

Easily configurable via Wi-Fi and Bluetooth®, Twinkly Line is controlled using the free Twinkly App, available for iOS and Android.

Twinkly's App enables you to create bespoke light design installations thanks to a wide range of pre-made effects and animations, as well as the ability to create your own effects from scratch using the FX Wizard creation tool. Twinkly Line can be grouped together with other Twinkly devices to create larger, synchronized light installations. Twinkly Line can be controlled seamlessly with vocal assistants such as Hey Google and Amazon Alexa, as well as with Apple HomeKit, Homey, and Razer Chroma[™] RGB via Twinkly Chroma Connector to enhance your gaming experience with stunning light effects that react to your gameplay.

Suitable for indoor use only, rated IP20. Twinkly Line Extension and Starter kit can be interconnected directly or via the included connector.



Highlights

- Multicolor RGB LEDs 16 million colors
- App-controlled 5ft adhesive light strip
- Twinkly App free for iOS and Android on mobile and tablet
- Instant Wi-Fi and Bluetooth® connection
- · Dozens of ready-to-play customizable effects, or create your own
- Can be grouped with other Twinkly devices
- Works with Twinkly Music to react to the music played in your environment
- Works with Hey Google and Amazon Alexa
- · Works with Apple HomeKit
- Supports Homey
- Integrates with Razer Chroma™ RGB via Twinkly Chroma Connector
- 5ft extension strip only
- To be used in conjunction with a Twinkly Line Starter Kit
- Indoor use IP 20

Long description

APP-CONTROLLED LIGHTS. Use the free Twinkly app (for iOS and Android) to fully manage Twinkly Line. Choose, create and design effects, apply a timer, and switch your lights on and off.

EASY SETUP. Using Bluetooth and Wi-Fi you can quickly set up your Twinkly Line and start playing with it in seconds.

PREMIUM HOME DECORATIVE LIGHT. Made with premium components, high-quality back adhesive, and an array of small magnets for metallic surfaces, Twinkly Line features a classy all-black look that will fit any environment of your home.

FOLLOWS THE MUSIC BEAT. Using the optional Twinkly Music USB microphone, Twinkly Line can reproduce effects in sync with any music played in your environment.

STUNNING SCENERY INSTALLATIONS. Unleash your creativity grouping multiple Twinkly devices together using the Twinkly app, with no physical connection required.

OTHER FEATURES. Extension cable included. Fullyfeatured control panel with dimmer, timer and brightness. Works with Hey Google and Amazon Alexa. Works with Apple HomeKit. Compatible with Homey. Integrates with Razer Chroma[™] RGB. Twinkly Line (Extension Kit) provides an additional 5ft/1.5m to your Twinkly Line, to reach a total length of 10ft/3m. It can only be used in conjunction with a Twinkly Line Starter Kit.

Twinkly Line is a smart LED strip that can be controlled via app and vocal assistants. With a total length of 5ft (extensible to 10ft), an adhesive & magnetic back, and its premium all-black look, Twinkly Line will look great whether hidden behind a cabinet unit or installed in plain sight, bringing new levels of lighting design and creativity in your connected home.

Like all Twinkly products, every single LED of Line can be controlled individually, allowing you to create and reproduce unique effects, gradients, and color animations.

Twinkly's patented mapping tool uses your smartphone camera to locate the precise position of each LED in the space, however they are laid out. This powerful and innovative process lets you control your Line like a screen: you can play professional, pixel-perfect effects and animations right on your decoration.

Twinkly's App enables you to create bespoke light design installations thanks to a wide range of pre-made effects and animations, as well as the ability to create your own effects from scratch using the FX Wizard creation tool. All effects are completely customizable: brightness, speed, intensity, and color can all be modified with a single tap. A color picker helps you choose the perfect shade from more than 16 million options. An ON/OFF timer and general dimmer complete your control panel, providing you with unlimited possibilities to create the perfect lighting decoration. Line can be grouped together with other Twinkly devices to create larger, synchronized light installations.

Twinkly Line can be used in combination with Twinkly Music, a small USB device (sold separately) capable of identifying and interpreting any source of music reproduced in your environment, enabling your lights to follow the beat for a WOW-effect audiovisual experience.

Twinkly Line can be controlled seamlessly with vocal assistants such as Hey Google and Amazon Alexa, as well as with Apple HomeKit, Homey, and Razer Chroma[™] RGB via Twinkly Chroma Connector to enhance your gaming experience with stunning light effects that react to your gameplay.

Getting started with your Line is super easy: a quick and intuitive setup process helps you configure your device in a matter of seconds via Bluetooth® and Wi-Fi.

Twinkly Line is IP20 certified, suitable for indoor use only.

Twinkly Line Extension and Starter kit can be interconnected directly or via the included connector.

General

Product SKU	TWL100ADP-B
EAN	8056326677121
Year's model	2021

Light strip

LED type	Addressable LED
LED color	RGB – 16M+ colors
Light strip color	Black
Lighted length	1.5 m 4.9 ft
Light strip width	8 mm 0.315 in
Light strip thickness	3.5 mm 0.14 in
Net weigth	0.4 kg 0.88 lbs
Controller	No
Plug supplied	No
Compatibility	Works only with Twinkly Line Starter Kit
Lifespan	Over 30,000 hours
IP rating	IP 20 – Indoor use only

Features

App controlled	Twinkly App (iOS and Android) for mobile/tablet
Grouping	Yes, with other Twinkly RGB lights (up to 10 devices under good Wi-Fi coverage)
Timer	Yes
Dimmer	Yes
Remote power ON/OFF	Yes
Custom Playlist Effects	Yes
Music Sync	Yes, only with Twinkly Music USB microphone
Voice Control	Google Assistant Hey Google Apple HomeKit (Turn ON/OFF, set brightness, change color)
Integrations	Compatible with Homey Works with Razer Chroma™ RGB







LEDWORKS S.R.L.

Via Tortona, 37 – 20144 Milano – Italy

Rev. 20210609_1.0

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.twinkly.com

Apple HomeKit